
O serie
MEERHOUT 30.4.2023

K.O.L.

Elza MARIËN
O-series KOL
Course : D:08
Distance : 2320m
Time : 0:53:05 (22'53"/km)

1/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Rosa MARIËN 0:53:05
3. Lucienne MARIËN 0:53:10

1. 163 00:10:56 388m 28'11"/km
2. 167 00:05:17 00:16:13 169m 31'16"/km
3. 172 00:05:01 00:21:14 255m 19'40"/km
4. 182 00:04:54 00:26:08 270m 18'09"/km
5. 185 00:05:16 00:31:24 162m 32'31"/km
6. 160 00:05:15 00:36:39 259m 20'16"/km
7. 187 00:03:07 00:39:46 129m 24'10"/km
8. 188 00:00:00 00:39:46 82m 0'00"/km
9. 197 00:05:04 00:44:50 268m 18'54"/km

10. 200 00:04:03 00:48:53 128m 31'38"/km
11. 220 00:02:53 00:51:46 81m 35'36"/km
12. 999 00:01:19 00:53:05 75m 17'33"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4618
https://www.helga-o.com

